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L O C A T I O N

IT COULDN’T BE EASIER to reach GNH nested between 
St Pancras International (for Eurostar) and King’s Cross station.

Our location also offers easy access to London underground, 
local buses and taxis making it a desirable and uber convenient 
location to gather colleagues, family or friends.



AN INTIMATE SPACE that combines modern and stylish interiors  
in the walls of an original Victorian railway hotel.

Located on the 1st floor, the large windows allow natural light to pour in. 
They overlook the iconic King’s Cross canopy which provide full privacy  
for your event and a dramatic view. 

The space includes a 75” tv discretely hidden behind wooden panelling 
that facilitates HDMI and wireless connection, along with video  
conferencing equipment. 
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ROOM

The Carriage

M2 DIMENSIONS HEIGHT

42.5 7.57x5.50 m 2.9m 16 16 20 20 30

BOARDROOMROUND TABLE U SHAPE THEATRE COCKTAIL RECEPTION

5.50 m

7.57 m

The Carriage

RAILS Restaurant*

Dimensions  & Capacit y
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*Please email to discuss full exclusive use of our restaurant, RAILS.

Little Bar



L O U N G E

THE MEZZANINE IS so called as it is partly open to the double 
-height ceiling of GNH Bar & Terrace* below. This allows for music 
and buzz to trickle through but in the privacy of your own space. The 
relaxed feel is suitable for a small drinks party or a work catch-up. A 
42” tv screen is also available with HDMI connection. 

THE LOUNGE LEADS directly off from The Carriage. The dark blue  
walls dressed in artwork and soft, plush furnishings provide a grand 
tone and calming atmosphere. The space lends itself to sprawling  
cocktail parties or breakout discussions with the area split into Lounge 
1 and 2 joined at either end.

M E Z Z A N I N E
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*Please email to discuss exclusive use of GNH Bar & Terrace.

ROOM

Lounge 1

Lounge 2

Lounge 1 & 2

The Carriage plus Lounge 1 & 2

Mezzanine

DIMENSIONS

3.37x5.50m

3.39x5.50m

8x5.50m

8x10m

3x5m

COCKTAIL RECEPTION

25

25

12

60

90

M2

18.7

18.7

37.4

80

15

HEIGHT

2.9m

2.9m

2.9m

2.9m

2.1m

BOARDROOM

–

–

–

–

8



R A I L S  R E S T A U R A N T  &  L I T T L E  B A R

RAILS RESTAUARNT features notes of Parisian décor, as well as splen-
did floor-to-ceiling windows, wooden panelling, and warm lighting 
which make for a bright, light, and inviting experience. A projector 
with screen is also available with HDMI connection. 

LITTLE BAR directly off from RAILS Restaurant.  A cosy spot which takes 
influence from French cafe culture.

ROOM

RAILS Restaturant

LITTLE Bar

DIMENSIONS

13.95x8.750m

6.10x5.10m

COCKTAIL RECEPTION

–

35

M2

122

31.1

HEIGHT

3.3m

2.75m

BANQUET

–

90
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FLOWERS 

Vase arrangements from

Table centerpieces from

Wedding bouquets from

Installations from

£24

£54

£108

£240

D E C O R A T I O N S
Local  &  recommended suppl iers .

BALLOONS

30 helium latex balloons
2 numbers
3 letters
1 personalised balloon
1 birthday banner

50 helium latex balloons
4 giant letters
2 large numbers
1 personalised balloon
4 foil balloons
1 birthday banner

20 latex helium balloons
2 numbers
1 birthday banner

£250 package include:

£350 package include:

£150 package include:

For general room decoration packages, there are 3 packages:

CAKES

Small cake, 4 guests 

Medium cake, 6-8 guests

Large cake, 10 guests 

£25

£45

£70

Freshly prepared in our kitchens, we can include a personalised 
message if you should want one. Choose from Citrusy Lemon 
Drizzle, Devilishly Chocolatey  or Classic Victoria Sponge.



Please email to discuss full exclusive use of our restaurant, 
RAILS, and GNH Bar & Terrace.

For more information and enquiries, 
please contact our events team  

on +44 0 203 388 0813
or email events@gnhlondon.com
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